
 © 2023 http://rgform.eu       Printed 12.06.2023 14:15:31 Page 1

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia Rítmica Guadalajara 2023
08.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - IND | Adulto(2007)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
MEX

MALPICA Marina
Mexico

0
S

     33.150     (1)
33.15016.400

10.20  6.20 8.450 8.350 -0.05

2.
BRA

GODOY Barbara
Brazil

0
S

     32.500     (2)
32.50016.400

9.50  6.90 8.250 7.950 -0.10

3.
BRA

SANTOS Geovanna
Brazil

0
S

     32.400     (3)
32.40015.700

9.20  6.50 8.250 8.450 -

4.
USA

GRISKENAS Evita
USA

0
S

     31.400     (4)
31.40014.900

9.30  5.60 8.650 7.850 -

5.
ARG

D'ARCANGELO Celeste
Argentina

0
S

     30.000     (5)
30.00014.600

9.00  5.60 7.650 7.750 -

6.
CAN

COCSANOVA Tatiana
Canada

0
S

     28.800     (6)
28.80012.900

7.10  5.80 8.300 7.600 -

7.
CAN

KALLEMAA Carmel
Canada

0
S

     28.550     (7)
28.55013.100

8.80  4.30 7.800 7.650 -

8.
COL

VIÑAS Oriana
Colombia

0
S

     28.300     (8)
28.30013.000

7.70  5.30 7.800 7.600 -0.10

9.
CUB

MENDOZA Gretel
Cuba

0
S

     27.800     (9)
27.80012.600

7.40  5.20 7.350 7.850 -

10.
COL

DUSSAN Lina
Colombia

0
S

     27.500     (10)
27.50012.900

7.60  5.30 7.300 7.300 -

11.
CRC

SANCHEZ Gloriana
Costa Rica

0
S

     26.850     (11)
26.85013.300

7.90  5.40 6.750 6.800 -

12.
MEX

DIAZ Karla
Mexico

0
S

     26.500     (12)
26.50012.500

8.40  4.10 7.400 7.000 -0.40

13.
BOL

GUZMAN Mayte
Bolivia

0
S

     26.300     (13)
26.30012.600

7.40  5.20 6.750 6.950 -

14.
ARG

GIL Martina
Argentina

0
S

     26.200     (14)
26.20012.500

7.00  5.50 7.050 6.750 -0.10

15.
VEN

FERNANDEZ Sophia
Venezuela

0
S

     26.050     (15)
26.05011.700

7.50  4.20 7.250 7.150 -0.05

16.
CHI

RUBILAR Javiera
Chile

0
S

     25.600     (16)
25.60010.600

6.90  3.70 7.700 7.300 -

17.
USA

KAUTZMAN Alexandria
USA

0
S

     25.350     (17)
25.35011.500

7.90  3.60 7.750 6.450 -0.35

18.
PUR

CUSNIER Giuliana
Puerto Rico

0
S

     25.300     (18)
25.30011.000

6.00  5.00 7.250 7.100 -0.05

19.
GUA

GONZÁLEZ María
Guatemala

0
S

     25.150     (19)
25.15011.600

7.80  3.80 6.300 7.250 -

20.
CHI

URRUTIA Trinidad
Chile

0
S

     24.950     (20)
24.95010.500

7.10  3.40 7.050 7.400 -

21.
VEN

RODRIGUEZ Gabriela
Venezuela

0
S

     24.400     (21)
24.40010.400

5.80  4.60 6.800 7.200 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

22.
PUR

MALDONADO Camille
Puerto Rico

0
S

     24.150     (22)
24.1509.900

6.10  3.80 7.100 7.150 -

23.
PER

LAY Sofía
Peru

0
S

     22.550     (23)
22.55010.600

5.60  5.00 6.100 6.200 -0.35

24.
ESA

ROSALES Ariana
El Salvador

0
S

     22.400     (24)
22.4008.700

5.80  2.90 6.700 7.050 -0.05

25.
PER

LEON Flavia
Peru

0
S

     22.150     (25)
22.1508.500

5.60  2.90 6.650 7.000 -

26.
BOL

ABASTOFLOR Fabiana
Bolivia

0
S

     21.600     (26)
21.6009.000

4.80  4.20 6.100 6.500 -

27.
GUA

PORRAS Leslie
Guatemala

0
S

     21.050     (27)
21.0508.700

5.50  3.20 6.300 6.050 -

28.
CUB

TORRES Thalia
Cuba

0
S

     20.900     (28)
20.9007.600

4.90  2.70 6.800 6.800 -0.30

29.
ESA

ORELLANA Isabella
El Salvador

0
S

     18.850     (29)
18.8505.300

3.40  1.90 6.600 6.950 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
BRA

GODOY Barbara
Brazil

0
S

     32.100     (1)
32.10015.700

8.70  7.00 8.350 8.050 -

2.
USA

KAUTZMAN Alexandria
USA

0
S

     31.400     (2)
31.40015.000

9.00  6.00 8.350 8.050 -

3.
BRA

SANTOS Geovanna
Brazil

0
S

     31.050     (3)
31.05014.700

9.00  5.70 8.350 8.000 -

4.
USA

GRISKENAS Evita
USA

0
S

     30.100     (4)
30.10014.800

8.60  6.20 8.200 7.200 -0.10

5.
CAN

COCSANOVA Tatiana
Canada

0
S

     30.050     (5)
30.05014.000

8.10  5.90 8.100 7.950 -

6.
ARG

D'ARCANGELO Celeste
Argentina

0
S

     29.000     (6)
29.00013.100

7.90  5.20 8.100 7.950 -0.15

7.
MEX

MALPICA Marina
Mexico

0
S

     28.500     (7)
28.50012.600

7.40  5.20 8.250 7.650 -

8.
CHI

RUBILAR Javiera
Chile

0
S

     27.950     (8)
27.95012.600

8.20  4.40 7.750 7.600 -

9.
COL

VIÑAS Oriana
Colombia

0
S

     27.900     (9)
27.90012.000

6.40  5.60 8.100 7.900 -0.10

10.
MEX

JUAREZ Ledia
Mexico

0
S

     27.500     (10)
27.50012.300

7.10  5.20 7.950 7.250 -

11.
ARG

VARGAS Agostina
Argentina

0
S

     26.900     (11)
26.90012.000

6.60  5.40 7.650 7.250 -

12.
COL

DUSSAN Lina
Colombia

0
S

     26.650     (12)
26.65012.000

6.50  5.50 7.450 7.200 -

13.
CAN

SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna
Canada

0
S

     26.300     (13)
26.30012.800

8.20  4.60 7.350 6.150 -

14.
PER

LAY Sofía
Peru

0
S

     25.950     (14)
25.95011.500

7.10  4.40 7.100 7.350 -

15.
PUR

CORTES Danna
Puerto Rico

0
S

     24.950     (15)
24.95010.800

6.40  4.40 7.150 7.000 -

16.
GUA

GONZÁLEZ María
Guatemala

0
S

     24.850     (16)
24.85010.700

6.90  3.80 7.200 6.950 -

17.
CHI

FERRARI Martina
Chile

0
S

     24.800     (17)
24.80010.400

6.40  4.00 7.250 7.150 -

18.
VEN

FERNANDEZ Sophia
Venezuela

0
S

     24.600     (18)
24.60011.200

7.00  4.20 7.100 6.300 -

19.
CUB

MENDOZA Gretel
Cuba

0
S

     24.350     (19)
24.35011.000

6.90  4.10 6.950 6.400 -

20.
PUR

MALDONADO Camille
Puerto Rico

0
S

     23.750     (20)
23.75010.300

6.70  3.60 6.850 6.600 -

21.
ESA

ROSALES Ariana
El Salvador

0
S

     22.950     (21)
22.9509.300

5.90  3.40 6.900 6.750 -
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22.
PER

VILLAR Valentina
Peru

0
S

     22.650     (22)
22.6509.200

5.70  3.50 6.650 6.800 -

23.
VEN

ESCOBAR Maria
Venezuela

0
S

     22.450     (23)
22.4509.000

5.40  3.60 6.950 6.500 -

24.
GUA

PORRAS Leslie
Guatemala

0
S

     22.150     (24)
22.1509.200

6.00  3.20 6.600 6.550 -0.20

25.
CRC

SANCHEZ Gloriana
Costa Rica

0
S

     21.250     (25)
21.2508.500

5.50  3.00 7.000 6.050 -0.30

26.
ESA

ORELLANA Isabella
El Salvador

0
S

     20.950     (26)
20.9507.300

4.70  2.60 7.100 6.550 -

27.
BOL

GONZALEZ Cibelle
Bolivia

0
S

     20.550     (27)
20.5507.900

5.70  2.20 6.900 6.100 -0.35

28.
BOL

ABASTOFLOR Fabiana
Bolivia

0
S

     20.300     (28)
20.3007.500

4.00  3.50 7.000 5.800 -

29.
CUB

MIRANDA Keyla
Cuba

0
S

     20.100     (29)
20.1007.400

3.60  3.80 7.200 5.550 -0.05
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
BRA

SANTOS Geovanna
Brazil

0
S

     31.600     (1)
31.60014.900

9.50  5.40 8.400 8.300 -

2.
BRA

GODOY Barbara
Brazil

0
S

     31.100     (2)
31.10014.400

9.50  4.90 8.550 8.200 -0.05

3.
USA

KAUTZMAN Alexandria
USA

0
S

     30.750     (3)
30.75014.900

9.90  5.00 8.050 7.950 -0.15

4.
USA

GRISKENAS Evita
USA

0
S

     30.500     (4)
30.50014.600

9.50  5.10 8.400 7.500 -

5.
ARG

D'ARCANGELO Celeste
Argentina

0
S

     28.550     (5)
28.55013.300

8.30  5.00 7.850 7.400 -

6.
MEX

DIAZ Karla
Mexico

0
S

     27.550     (6)
27.55012.400

7.60  4.80 7.900 7.250 -

7.
CAN

KALLEMAA Carmel
Canada

0
S

     27.250     (7)
27.25011.500

7.50  4.00 7.950 7.800 -

8.
CAN

SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna
Canada

0
S

     27.200     (8)
27.20012.200

8.00  4.20 7.750 7.250 -

9.
COL

VIÑAS Oriana
Colombia

0
S

     26.650     (9)
26.65011.600

7.40  4.20 7.900 7.250 -0.10

10.
CUB

MENDOZA Gretel
Cuba

0
S

     26.350     (10)
26.35011.900

8.40  3.50 7.350 7.100 -

11.
ARG

VARGAS Agostina
Argentina

0
S

     26.200     (11)
26.20010.800

6.70  4.10 7.600 7.800 -

12.
MEX

MALPICA Marina
Mexico

0
S

     25.850     (12)
25.85013.000

9.40  3.60 7.450 6.200 -0.80

13.
VEN

FERNANDEZ Sophia
Venezuela

0
S

     25.750     (13)
25.75011.100

7.70  3.40 7.200 7.450 -

14.
COL

DUSSAN Lina
Colombia

0
S

     25.400     (14)
25.40010.000

6.00  4.00 7.850 7.550 -

15.
CRC

SANCHEZ Gloriana
Costa Rica

0
S

     24.750     (15)
24.75010.900

6.70  4.20 7.000 6.850 -

16.
CHI

RUBILAR Javiera
Chile

0
S

     24.700     (16)
24.70010.500

7.00  3.50 6.950 7.250 -

17.
CUB

TORRES Thalia
Cuba

0
S

     23.400     (17)
23.40010.300

7.40  2.90 6.650 6.500 -0.05

18.
BOL

GONZALEZ Cibelle
Bolivia

0
S

     23.350     (18)
23.3509.600

7.00  2.60 6.750 7.000 -

19.
PUR

CORTES Danna
Puerto Rico

0
S

     22.700     (19)
22.7009.600

5.60  4.00 6.600 6.500 -

20.
PUR

MALDONADO Camille
Puerto Rico

0
S

     22.650     (20)
22.6508.700

5.20  3.50 7.100 6.850 -

21.
BOL

ABASTOFLOR Fabiana
Bolivia

0
S

     22.450     (21)
22.4508.900

6.50  2.40 6.650 6.900 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

22.
GUA

GONZÁLEZ María
Guatemala

0
S

     21.950     (22)
21.9509.100

6.40  2.70 6.650 6.300 -0.10

23.
PER

LAY Sofía
Peru

0
S

     21.950     (23)
21.9508.700

5.70  3.00 7.050 6.250 -0.05

24.
VEN

ESCOBAR Maria
Venezuela

0
S

     21.400     (24)
21.4009.400

6.80  2.60 6.650 5.350 -

25.
GUA

PORRAS Leslie
Guatemala

0
S

     20.800     (25)
20.8008.500

5.80  2.70 6.450 5.850 -

26.
ESA

ROSALES Ariana
El Salvador

0
S

     20.650     (26)
20.6507.700

5.30  2.40 6.800 6.150 -

27.
CHI

FERRARI Martina
Chile

0
S

     20.250     (27)
20.2508.300

5.20  3.10 6.200 5.750 -

28.
ESA

ORELLANA Isabella
El Salvador

0
S

     19.200     (28)
19.2006.700

4.80  1.90 6.600 5.900 -

29.
PER

LEON Flavia
Peru

0
S

     18.350     (29)
18.3506.400

4.00  2.40 6.400 6.150 -0.60
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Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia Rítmica Guadalajara 2023
08.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - IND | Adulto(2007)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
BRA

GODOY Barbara
Brazil

0
S

     32.250     (1)
32.25015.700

10.30  5.40 8.450 8.100 -

2.
USA

GRISKENAS Evita
USA

0
S

     31.100     (2)
31.10014.700

9.90  4.80 8.500 8.000 -0.10

3.
BRA

SANTOS Geovanna
Brazil

0
S

     28.900     (3)
28.90013.700

9.20  4.50 7.750 7.450 -

4.
USA

KAUTZMAN Alexandria
USA

0
S

     28.500     (4)
28.50012.800

8.00  4.80 8.050 7.700 -0.05

5.
CUB

MENDOZA Gretel
Cuba

0
S

     27.500     (5)
27.50013.000

8.50  4.50 7.200 7.300 -

6.
CAN

KALLEMAA Carmel
Canada

0
S

     27.500     (6)
27.50012.400

8.00  4.40 7.950 7.200 -0.05

7.
CAN

COCSANOVA Tatiana
Canada

0
S

     27.400     (8)
27.40011.900

7.10  4.80 8.200 7.300 -

8.
COL

VIÑAS Oriana
Colombia

0
S

     27.400     (7)
27.40012.100

7.20  4.90 8.000 7.300 -

9.
COL

DUSSAN Lina
Colombia

0
S

     26.650     (9)
26.65012.000

7.20  4.80 7.600 7.050 -

10.
ARG

D'ARCANGELO Celeste
Argentina

0
S

     25.950     (10)
25.95010.900

7.40  3.50 7.650 7.400 -

11.
BOL

GUZMAN Mayte
Bolivia

0
S

     25.350     (11)
25.35011.700

7.70  4.00 7.050 6.650 -0.05

12.
MEX

JUAREZ Ledia
Mexico

0
S

     25.050     (12)
25.05011.100

7.00  4.10 7.500 6.450 -

13.
MEX

MALPICA Marina
Mexico

0
S

     24.950     (13)
24.95012.400

7.60  4.80 7.250 5.800 -0.50

14.
VEN

RODRIGUEZ Gabriela
Venezuela

0
S

     24.550     (14)
24.55010.000

6.70  3.30 7.100 7.450 -

15.
PER

LAY Sofía
Peru

0
S

     24.400     (15)
24.40010.900

7.00  3.90 6.700 6.950 -0.15

16.
CHI

RUBILAR Javiera
Chile

0
S

     24.000     (16)
24.0009.900

6.30  3.60 7.000 7.100 -

17.
CRC

SANCHEZ Gloriana
Costa Rica

0
S

     23.750     (17)
23.7509.400

6.10  3.30 7.500 6.850 -

18.
PUR

CUSNIER Giuliana
Puerto Rico

0
S

     23.600     (18)
23.60010.000

7.10  2.90 6.550 7.050 -

19.
PUR

MALDONADO Camille
Puerto Rico

0
S

     23.350     (19)
23.3509.300

6.70  2.60 7.200 6.850 -

20.
ARG

GIL Martina
Argentina

0
S

     23.100     (20)
23.10010.600

7.10  3.50 6.750 5.750 -

21.
GUA

PORRAS Leslie
Guatemala

0
S

     22.850     (21)
22.8509.400

6.20  3.20 6.850 6.600 -
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22.
BOL

ABASTOFLOR Fabiana
Bolivia

0
S

     22.800     (22)
22.8009.400

5.80  3.60 7.000 6.400 -

23.
VEN

FERNANDEZ Sophia
Venezuela

0
S

     22.700     (23)
22.7009.100

6.40  2.70 7.050 6.550 -

24.
CUB

MIRANDA Keyla
Cuba

0
S

     21.700     (24)
21.7009.100

5.60  3.50 6.500 6.150 -0.05

25.
CHI

URRUTIA Trinidad
Chile

0
S

     21.250     (25)
21.2507.500

5.10  2.40 7.150 6.650 -0.05

26.
GUA

GONZÁLEZ María
Guatemala

0
S

     20.700     (26)
20.7008.300

5.40  2.90 6.700 5.850 -0.15

27.
PER

VILLAR Valentina
Peru

0
S

     19.800     (27)
19.8007.000

4.90  2.10 6.750 6.050 -

28.
ESA

ORELLANA Isabella
El Salvador

0
S

     19.700     (28)
19.7007.700

5.40  2.30 6.600 5.700 -0.30

29.
ESA

ROSALES Ariana
El Salvador

0
S

     17.800     (29)
17.8006.300

4.80  1.50 6.150 5.350 -
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